

Spl. (3RD.) No.11/2022(R 16/22)

CNR No. WBBB01-004426-2022
Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.07
12.11.24

Today is fixed for appearance.

All(2) accused on court bail are present by hazira.

Ld. P.P.in charge files a time petn and prays for time.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 18.02.25. for appearance and charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum